
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,988,550

3,445,200

2,748,500

3,238,200

3,137,100

2,997,000

1,536,000

6,638,900

4,307,200

3,570,400

1,691,800

3,279,750

3,300,300

1,666,500

1,777,870

953,000

14,101,800

9,856,700

7,141,300

7,169,250

4,411,750

2,981,500

1,561,500

5,529,200

2,082,450

1,772,000

寄付金納入明細表

8,533,392

4,603,702

4,533,778

2,677,614

175,170

2,035,872

1,572,016

7,860,348

2,783,865

2,151,350

1,056,246

906,053

434,279

8,980

3,730,691

1,180,615

23,836,422

21,305,154

7,712,132

8,137,298

9,412,343

4,224,472

1,958,412

1,584,463

657,557

618,672

特別寄付金 合計

大館

花輪

鷹巣

大館北

十和田秋田

大館南

大館中央

能代

能代南

男鹿

二ツ井

五城目

潟上

男鹿北

山本

能代白神

秋田

秋田東

秋田港

秋田北

秋田南

秋田中央

秋田西

本荘

矢島

仁賀保

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

9,000

2,400

2,000

2,000

2,000

5,000

2,000

3,500

3,000

5,000

2,000

2,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

6,000

3,000

3,000

7,000

7,000

6,000

2,000

72,000

0

14,000

27,000

0

38,400

18,000

54,000

10,000

0

0

0

93,000

0

38,000

14,000

230,000

112,500

0

132,000

42,000

55,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

210,000

100,000

0

235,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

72,000

0

14,000

27,000

0

38,400

18,000

54,000

10,000

0

0

0

93,000

0

38,000

14,000

230,000

322,500

100,000

132,000

277,000

55,500

0

0

0

0

15,521,942

8,048,902

7,282,278

5,915,814

3,312,270

5,032,872

3,108,016

14,499,248

7,091,065

5,721,750

2,748,046

4,185,803

3,734,579

1,675,480

5,508,561

2,133,615

37,938,222

31,161,854

14,853,432

15,306,548

13,824,093

7,205,972

3,519,912

7,113,663

2,740,007

2,390,672
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,761,600

2,803,000

1,217,400

4,704,950

4,296,150

2,995,100

1,309,800

1,801,200

1,340,000

6,405,700

5,807,800

8,490,050

2,597,200

3,432,750

953,000

2,478,000

868,500

161,145,920

寄付金納入明細表

1,224,834

369,971

106,658

9,957,081

623,649

37,438

196,653

150,917

106,192

18,713,615

5,635,064

8,695,679

318,077

7,129,106

109,474

783,449

61,000

177,909,753

特別寄付金 合計

象潟

本荘東

本荘南

大曲

角館

大曲南

大曲中央

田沢湖

大曲仙北

湯沢

横手

横手南

西馬音内

湯沢南

稲川

横手東

2540その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

2,000

2,000

8,000

2,000

3,000

7,000

10,000

3,600

8,000

2,000

2,000

0

2,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,000

62,000

0

0

0

19,000

0

0

0

1,095,400

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

545,000

普通

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

64,000

62,000

0

0

0

19,000

0

0

0

1,640,400

2,986,434

3,172,971

1,324,058

14,662,031

4,919,799

3,032,538

1,506,453

1,952,117

1,446,192

25,119,315

11,442,864

17,185,729

2,915,277

10,561,856

1,062,474

3,261,449

929,500

339,055,673
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